

State Water Resources Control Board



Category B Application Form

Notice of Intent to Comply with the Waiver of Waste Discharge Requirements for Nonpoint Source Discharges Related to Certain Activities on National Forest System Lands in California Order No.

| USFS | CONT | $\Gamma\Delta$ CT | INIFO |)RN | $1\Delta T$ | ION |
|-------------|-----------|-------------------|---------|----------|-------------|-----|
| | ()()I V | | 11 41 (| 71 N I V | | |

| USFS CONTACT INFORMATION | | | | |
|---|---|--|--|--|
| USFS Project Contact | National Forest | | | |
| - | Ranger District | | | |
| Address | Telephone number | | | |
| Address | relephone number | | | |
| PROJECT INFORMATION | | | | |
| | | | | |
| Project Name | Project Size (acres) | | | |
| | | | | |
| Primary Watershed Name(s) | Stream Name(s) | | | |
| | | | | |
| Project Type Stream Name(s) | | | | |
| Project Description | | | | |
| CERTIFICATION | | | | |
| I hereby certify that I understand and inte Order No and all applicable wa | end to comply with all criteria and conditions of ater quality control regulations. | | | |
| Signature, USFSUSDA Forest Service A | uthorized Officer Date | | | |

Category B COMPLETION FORM

Notice of Project Completion and Final Certification of Compliance With the Waiver of Waste Discharge Requirements for Nonpoint Source Discharges Related to Certain Activities on

National Forest System Lands in California

Order No. -----

| JSFS CONTACT INFORMATION | |
|------------------------------------|--|
| USFS Project Contact | National Forest |
| | Ranger District |
| Address | Telephone number |
| PROJECT INFORMATION | |
| Project Name | |
| Primary Watershed Name(s) | Stream Name(s) |
| Project Type | Stream Name(s) |
| Date of Project Completion | _ |
| CERTIFICATION | |
| provisions of Order No | vas conducted in conformance with all applicable d that all mitigation measures set forth in the project of project approval were implemented. Additionally, he above Project were in compliance or are ats of applicable water quality control plans. |
| Signature, USFSUSDA Forest Service | Authorized Officer Date |